
FEDERAL BTQ COORDINATORS 
 
 
NATIONAL OFFICE: 
 
 
Mary Vrany – (202)-693-3357; Vrany.Mary@dol.gov 
 
Ed Medlin – (202)-693-3259; Medlin.Edward@dol.gov 

 
Karen Otto – (202)-693-3460; Otto.Karen@dol.gov 

 
Ericka Parker – (202)-693-3208; Parker.Ericka@dol.gov 
 
 
REGIONAL OFFICES:  
 
Region 1 –  Boston 
 
Kristen Santos   - (617)-788-0112; Santos.Kristen@dol.gov 
 
 
Region 2 – Philadelphia 
 
Maria Coombs-Hunter – (215)-861-5238; Hunter.Maria@dol.gov 
 
 
Region 3 – Atlanta  
 
Ann Thomas – (404)-302-5363; Thomas.Ann@dol.gov 
 
 
Region 4 – Dallas 
 
Robert Williams – (972)-850-4627; Williams.Robert@dol.gov 
 
 
Region 5 – Chicago 
 
Linda Mulcahey – (312)-596-5434; Mulchahey.Linda@dol.gov 
 
Elizabeth Schloesser (Betsy) – (312)-596-5445; Schloesser.Elizabeth@dol.gov 
 
 
Region 6 – San Fransisco  
 
Estella Garcia – (415)-975-4628; Garcia.Estella@dol.gov 
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